
Technical Feasibility and Detailed Project
Report for Patna Metro Rail System

Tender for Geotechnical Investigation Work Page | 1

(Nagpur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.)

1. NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Managing Director,  on  behalf  of NMRCL Ltd.,  invites  Sealed  Tenders  in  single
packet system from experienced, technically and financially sound reputed firms in
Geotechnical Investigation including laboratory testing of soil & rock samples as per
eligibility criteria given in Section 3 at Clause No. 3.1 for the following work :‐

“Detailed Geotechnical Investigation and report for Nagpur Metro Rail System in
Nagpur”

TENDER NO. NMRCL /NAGPUR/CIVIL/02/2015

Description of work
No. of Bore

Holes
(Approx.)

Cost
of

Tend
er

(Rs.)

Earnest
Money
Deposit
(EMD)
(Rs.)

Estimated
Amount

(Rs.)

Period of
Completion

Detailed Geotechnical
Investigation as per
scope of work

370 10,00
0/- 72,000/- 72,00,000/- 12 weeks

Tender  Documents  can  be  purchased  from Executive Engineer, Nagpur Metro Rail
Corporation, Metro House, 28/2, C. K. Nayadu Road, Anand Nagar, Civil Lines, Nagpur 440
001. on any working  day  (except  Sat,  Sun  &  Public  Holidays)    upto 06-05-2015- on
payment  of    Rs. 10,000/‐ in  the  form  of  Demand  Draft in the name of Nagpur Metro
Rail Corporation Ltd. Payable at Nagpur. For details pertaining to Qualifying criteria, etc.
please visit our website www.metrorailnagpur.com
.
Sale of Bid Documents: From 11.00 am on 20.04.2015 to 05.05.2015 upto 3.00 pm on
05.05.2015
Pre Bid Meeting :  at 12.30 pm on 25.04.2015 at office of NMRCL
Submission and Opening of Tender : uptill 3.00 pm on 06.05.2015 and opening : 3.30 pm
on the same day or as may be decided by NMRCL , at the above office of NMRCL

.

Executive Engineer

NMRCL


